
Fairwinds # 2 - Well Data - Depth 200 ft / 70 m - Data logger 200 ft

2003
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Jan-03 0.456 95 158 48.16 181 55.17 7.01 224072 4190 24540.5 153

Feb-03 0.459 98 150 45.72 174 53.04 7.32 228262 3286 24693.5 119.4

Mar-03 0.456 96 151 46.02 173 52.73 6.71 231548 4270 24812.9 155.9

Apr-03 0.455 90 148 45.11 177 53.95 8.84 235818 5237 24968.8 191.9

May-03 0.454 98 156 47.55 178 54.25 6.71 241055 6263 25160.7 229.9

Jun-03 0.447 100 167 50.90 189 57.61 6.71 247318 13628 25390.6 507.7

Jul-03 0.448 100 167 50.90 188.5 57.45 6.55 260946 12736 25898.3 474

Aug-03 0.375 98 170 51.82 189 57.61 5.79 273682 11548 26372.3 513.2

Sep-03 0.379 95 163 49.68 186 56.69 7.01 285230 6926 26885.5 304.9

Oct-03 0.386 96 160 48.77 185 56.39 7.62 292156 4566 27190.4 197.4

Nov-03 0.388 95 148.3 45.20 184 56.08 10.88 296722 3865 27387.8 166

Dec-03 0.388 96 157 47.85 180 54.86 7.01 300587 3909 27553.8 167.9

Jan-04 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 304496 n/a 27721.7 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.424

Low Season 46.34

High Season 49.94

Average 48.14

Low Season 54.31

High Season 56.67

Average 55.49

Minimum 5.79

Maximum 10.88

Average 7.35

Minimum 3286

Maximum 13628

Average 6702.0

Total 80424

Minimum 119.4

Maximum 513.2

Average 265.1

Total 3181.2

Consumption

Total Hours

Well Data Summary

Average Static Level

Average Pumping Level
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